
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
8

116
69
72
88
721
9
54
199
411
43
251
658
991
58
76
651
44
132

Name
Peter UNZEITIG
Miroslav ŠUŠKA
Lukáš KUČES
Matúš PAULOVIČ
Ján HNIDKA
Matej ŠTAFFEN
Ivan ĎURIKOVIČ
Ján JURINA
Adam JAŠKO
Michal KABÁČ
Dušan BEČAR
Marek Mlynárik
Peter Darmo
Matej LAKTIČ
Radoslav KOPČAN
Andrej SLIVKA
Zuzana GAHÉROVA
Pavol BEDE
Filip VARHANÍK

Štát
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Značka
YAMAHA YZF250
Kawasaki KXF 250
HONDA CRF 250
Suzuki RMZ 250
KTM 250 SXF
YAMAHA YZ 250 F
Kawasaki KXF 250
HONDA 250 CRF
SUZUKI 250
HONDA 250
KAWASAKI KXF 250
Yamaha YZ 125
yamaha yzf 250
KTM 250
SUZUKI RM 125
KTM 250
YAMAHA 250F
Suzuki RMZ 250
KTM EXC 125

Class
MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

1F
25
22
20
15
18
16
14
10
12
8
13
11
9
3
7
5
6
4
2

2F
25
22
18
20
15
16
13
14
11
12
7
8
9
10
6
5
4
3
--

Total points
50
44
38
35
33
32
27
24
23
20
20
19
18
13
13
10
10
7
2

Diff
0
6
12
15
17
18
23
26
27
30
30
31
32
37
37
40
40
43
48

Gap
0
6
6
3
2
1
5
3
1
3
0
1
1
5
0
3
0
3
5
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Skýcov- SSP v motokrose
MX2-B
Celkom

Skycov 1,500 Km
Skýcov- SSP v motokrose
MX2-B
Celkom

Skycov 1,500 Km


